

2019-08 ASPHALT PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS Schedule of Prices	PAYNE & DOLAN, INC	ASPHALT CONTRACTORS, INC	STARK PAVEMENT CORP	POBLACKI PAVING
	N3 W23650 BADINGER RD	1701 MAIN ST	12845 W BURLEIGH RD	525 S 116TH ST
	WAUKESHA, WI 53188	UNION GROVE, WI 53182	BROOKFIELD, WI 53005	WEST ALLIS, WI 53214

GENERAL ITEMS											
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Furnish & Place 2" 5 MT 58-28 S (9.5mm)Surface Pavement	1,950	TON	\$ 70.50	\$ 137,475.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 131,625.00	\$ 67.86	\$ 132,327.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 191,100.00
2	Furnish & Place "Scratch Course" (9.5mm) Surface Pavement	250	TON	\$ 70.50	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 73.80	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 24,500.00
3	Furnish & Place 4" 3 MT 58-28 S (19mm) Binder Pavement - Salt Storage Facility	160	TON	\$ 63.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 75.79	\$ 12,126.40	\$ 102.00	\$ 16,320.00
4	Furnish & Place 2" 5 MT 58-28 S (9.5mm)Surface Pavement - Salt Storage Facility	60	TON	\$ 103.00	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 91.92	\$ 5,515.20	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,300.00
5	Furnish & Place Tac Coat	1,060	GAL	\$ 2.35	\$ 2,491.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,120.00
6	Furnish Milling Asphalt Pavement Full Width (2" Nominal)	14,444	SY	\$ 1.80	\$ 25,999.20	\$ 1.90	\$ 27,443.60	\$ 2.17	\$ 31,343.48	\$ 1.30	\$ 18,777.20
7	Furnish Mill Driveway/Alley Approach (3 each)	10	SY	\$ 51.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 780.00
8	Furnish Asphalt Base Patch Repair - Prep	150	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	Furnish Asphalt Base Patch Repair	50	TON	\$ 96.75	\$ 4,837.50	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 95.20	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,900.00
10	Furnish, Supply & Maintain Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,712.80	\$ 2,712.80
Sub Total General Items (1-10)					\$ 207,367.70	SUM	\$ 209,952.60	SUM	\$ 216,192.08	SUM	\$ 268,710.00

TOTALS					
(1-10)	TOTAL GENERAL ITEMS	\$ 207,367.70	\$ 209,952.60	\$ 216,192.08	\$ 268,710.00
	BID TOTAL	\$ 207,367.70	\$ 209,952.60	\$ 216,192.08	\$ 268,710.00
	CONTINGENCY	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
	PROJECT TOTAL	\$ 232,367.70	\$ 234,952.60	\$ 241,192.08	\$ 293,710.00